

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13689/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/11/2012
passed by the High Court Of Gujarat at Ahmedabad in Letters Patent
Appeal No. 1276/2012)

APOLLO TYRES LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HAMINDER SINGH SAIHGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 30/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur ,Adv.
Ms. Lekha Vishwanath, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chandan, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Mr. Kabir Hathi, Adv.
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on a non-miscellaneous day, as directed by the
order dated 27.01.2014 of this Court.

(VINOD KUMAR)

Signature Not Verified

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Vinod Kumar
Date: 2014.07.31

COURT MASTER

17:53:19 IST
Reason: